Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.08
28.26
28.39
29.00
29.07
29.44
29.84
29.86
29.87
30.28
30.29
30.67
30.81
30.88
30.93
31.17
31.20
31.24
31.28
31.52
31.77
32.93
32.95
33.11
33.15

33.67

nn 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
363
358
335
333
321
308
307
307
295
294
284
280
278
276
270
269
268
267
261
255
229
229
225
224
214

n4n

Round

m I I I I T I WM I I I I I I T

I I T I T

Date

08/02/20
08/02/20
09/11/19
27/01/119
27/01119
07/07/19
06/10/18
24/1118
28/10/18
24/06/18
12/05/18
03/02/18
06/05/17
18/11/17
18/06/17
03/02/18
29/10/117
18/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
12/11/16
07/05/16
19/11/16
12/06/16
01/05/16
19/03/16

AninA4An

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
GSC Winter Club Champs 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
GSC Summer Club Champs 2019
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Grand Prix

Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2016
South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Grantham Grand Prix

Accalecidan A il Aaan ANA A

Venue

Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding

Grantham

Aaabesidan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

Ao

~'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00./0
34.13
34.64
34.71
35.36
35.53
36.79
37.29
37.32
37.38
39.23
39.56
40.35
40.60
41.23
43.34
44.62

45.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.26
28.08
28.39
29.44
29.00
29.07
29.86
29.87
29.84
30.28
30.29
30.67
31.17
30.88
31.20
30.93
30.81
31.24
31.28
31.52
32.95
31.77
33.11

32.93
33.15
33.76
33.67
34.13
34.64
34.71
35.53

35.36

Copyright 2024

206
197
195
185

164
158
157
156
135
132
124
122
116
100
92

84

WA Pts

363
370
358
321
335
333
307
307
308
295
294
284
270
278
269
276
280
268
267
261
229
255
225

229
224
212
214
206
197
195
182
185

r r r r r r* I I I I T I T I I T

Round

F

r r r r M I I T I T T M T I I I I T ™M IT I T

m I I m I

I I I T

1U/U4/ 10
06/02/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
25/10/15
18/04/15
04/01/15
21/03/15
05/07/15
24/01/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
05/10/14
02/11/14
29/06/14
29/09/13
171113

Date

08/02/20
08/02/20
09/11/19
07/07/19
27/01/19
27/01119
24/11118
28/10/18
06/10/18
24/06/18
12/05/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
18/11/17
29/10/117
18/06/17
06/05/17
18/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
19/11/16
12/11/16
12/06/16

07/05/16
01/05/16
10/04/16
19/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
17/10/15

wdiviuye AP Upen £U 1o
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Three Shires Championships

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
GSC Winter Club Champs 2019

GSC Summer Club Champs 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix

Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2016

Grantham Grand Prix

South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Cambridge April Open 2016

Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

warnorniuye
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Louth
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Spalding
Cambridge
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham

Sheffield

Qrdriiiarn
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Pag§2/3

2
2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.38
36.79
37.32
39.23
37.29
39.56
41.23
40.35
40.60
43.34
45.89

44.62

Copyright 2024

156
164
157
135
158
132
116
124
122
100
84

92

I

r r r T T I I T I I I

05/07/15
18/04/15
21/03/15
24/01/15
04/01/15
30/11/14
02/11/14
19/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
17/11/13
29/09/13

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 3/3
g4

Grantham 3

L= > B @ ]

w

Grantham 4
Grantham 4

Grantham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



