Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Γime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.08	370	Н	08/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Grantham	2
28.26	363	F	08/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Grantham	2
28.39	358	Н	09/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.00	335	F	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.07	333	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.44	321	Н	07/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.84	308	Н	06/10/18	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	2
29.86	307	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.87	307	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.28	295	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.29	294	Н	12/05/18	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.67	284	F	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
30.81	280	Н	06/05/17	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.88	278	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.93	276	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.17	270	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
31.20	269	Н	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.24	268	Н	18/03/17	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.28	267	F	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
31.52	261	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
31.77	255	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
32.93	229	Н	07/05/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
32.95	229	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
33.11	225	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
33.15	224	F	01/05/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
33.67	214	Н	19/03/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
ight 2024	4	ш	10/04/16	Combridge April Open 2016	Cambridaa	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

JJ./0	414	п	10/04/10	Gambridge Aprii Open 2010	Camphage	чаниан	Page 2/3
34.13	206	F	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
34.64	197	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
34.71	195	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
35.36	185	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
35.53	182	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
36.79	164	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
37.29	158	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
37.32	157	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
37.38	156	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
39.23	135	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
39.56	132	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
40.35	124	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
40.60	122	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
41.23	116	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
43.34	100	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
44.62	92	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
45.89	84	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.26	363	F	08/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Grantham	2
28.08	370	Н	08/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Grantham	2
28.39	358	Н	09/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.44	321	Н	07/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.00	335	F	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.07	333	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.86	307	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.87	307	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.84	308	Н	06/10/18	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	2
30.28	295	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.29	294	Н	12/05/18	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.67	284	F	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
31.17	270	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
30.88	278	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.20	269	Н	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.93	276	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
30.81	280	Н	06/05/17	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.24	268	Н	18/03/17	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.28	267	F	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
31.52	261	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
32.95	229	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
31.77	255	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
33.11	225	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
32.93	229	Н	07/05/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
33.15	224	F	01/05/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
33.76	212	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
33.67	214	Н	19/03/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
34.13	206	F	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
34.64	197	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
34.71	195	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
35.53	182	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
35.36	185	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
					~		

							D 0/0
37.38	156	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		Page 3 / 3 4
36.79	164	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
37.32	157	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
39.23	135	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
37.29	158	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
39.56	132	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
41.23	116	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
40.35	124	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
40.60	122	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
43.34	100	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
45.89	84	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
44.62	92	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS